
Pionairs Bowling
Season 2018-2019

Personal Stats For Pat Fahey

Season Stats
1st 2nd 3rd Total Total Total No +/-

Date Avg. 69s Game Game Game Week Season G.P. 200+ Pins
04 - Sep - 2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 - Sep - 2018 116 0 124 121 104 349 349 3 0
18 - Sep - 2018 120 0 138 113 124 375 724 6 0 27
25 - Sep - 2018 126 0 156 135 127 418 1142 9 0 58
02 - Oct - 2018 120 0 103 84 111 298 1440 12 0 -80
09 - Oct - 2018 119 0 98 120 127 345 1785 15 0 -15
16 - Oct - 2018 120 0 116 107 156 379 2164 18 0 22
23 - Oct - 2018 117 0 77 113 121 311 2475 21 0 -49
30 - Oct - 2018 118 0 105 112 143 360 2835 24 0 9
06 - Nov - 2018 116 0 92 110 120 322 3157 27 0 -32
13 - Nov - 2018 117 0 146 118 112 376 3533 30 0 28
20 - Nov - 2018 117 0 0 0 0 0 3533 30 0
27 - Nov - 2018 119 0 110 151 136 397 3930 33 0 46
04 - Dec - 2018 120 0 121 145 124 390 4320 36 0 33
11 - Dec - 2018 121 0 123 128 148 399 4719 39 0 39
18 - Dec - 2018 121 0 0 0 0 0 4719 39 0
08 - Jan - 2019 121 0 0 0 0 0 4719 39 0
15 - Jan - 2019 119 0 92 108 117 317 5036 42 0 -46
22 - Jan - 2019 120 0 101 90 177 368 5404 45 0 11
29 - Jan - 2019 119 0 101 120 134 355 5759 48 0 -5
05 - Feb - 2019 120 0 117 137 150 404 6163 51 0 47

TOTAL 120 0 1920 2012 2231 6163 6163 51 0 93
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